

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA

SECOND APPEAL NO. 62 OF 2003

M/S BABU SITARAM
NAIK,NAVELIM,SALCETE-GOA.

... Appellant

Versus

SHRI JONNIE AND ANR.,

... Respondents

Mr. A. Gaonkar, Advocate for the appellants.

Coram:- A. P. LAVANDE, J.

Date:- 29th November, 2012

P.C.

Place this appeal on final hearing board in the week beginning
from 03/01/2013.

A. P. LAVANDE, J.

SMA